WALL MOUNT DIRECT
SCWD
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP. SHIELDING
SCWD Wall Direct 300 300 lm/ft - Minimum 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K FL flush
500 500 lm/ft - Maximum 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K 0.5M 0.5" StepLens, lum. end cap
35 3500 K 0.5P 0.5" StepLens, opaque end cap
40 4000 K 2M 2" StepLens, lum. end cap
2P 2" StepLens, opaque end cap

1 / 5 FILE NAME:SCWD-B4.SPEC
December 18, 2018 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Ordering Guide
1/2”
13/4”
3”
11/2”
0.5” StepLens
3”
2”
13/4”
2” StepLens
Notes
Type
Project
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS EFFICACY
300 lm/ft 3.25 W/ft* 93 lm/W
400 lm/ft 4.4 W/ft* 91 lm/W
500 lm/ft 5.55 W/ft* 90 lm/W
* Based on a 4 foot flush luminaire using one driver
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K
StepLensCONTROL
SENSORS
5LE
D
BOARD & DRIVER
LUMINAIRE
WARRANTY
YEAR
Flush
13/4”
3”
11/2”
Wall version shown
WALL MOUNT DIRECT
ELECTRICAL
Lutron driver* LDE1 - EcoSystem H-Series (1%)
LDE5 - EcoSystem 5-Series (5%)
LTE - Hi-Lume® A-series 2Wires Forward Phase (1%)
*Consult factory
Other drivers DALI - Digital Addressable Lighting Interface
DMX - Digital Multiplex
LV - line voltage - Advance Mark 10
Xitanium SR - For wireless sensor
Emergency Integral emergency battery pack
or emergency circuit optional.
Input Voltage 120V, 277V, 347V, UNV.
Incorporating these components may have limitations or affect the
length of the luminaire. Please contact factory for more details.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5 FILE NAME:SCWD-B4.SPEC
December 18, 2018 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index
CCT Choice of 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color temperature
with a great color consistency (within 3.0–step
MacAdam ellipse).
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen maintenance
in 250C ambient temperature, in compliance with IES
LM-80 testing measurements.
Thermal
Management